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Christmas (Thursday Dec 25) / New Year’s (Thursday Jan 1, 2026) Moratorium  
December 18th (Thu) 2025 00:00 a.m. through January 2nd (Fri) 2026 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
  
Martin Luther King Day (Monday Jan 19) Moratorium 
January 16th (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through January 20th (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
Super Bowl (Sunday Feb 8) Moratorium 
February 5th (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through February 9th (Mon) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
President’s Day (Monday Feb 16) Moratorium 
February 13th (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through February 17th (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
  
Memorial Day (Monday May 25) Moratorium 
May 22nd (Fri) 00:00 a.m. through May 27th (Wed) 06:01a.m. Local Time 
 
Juneteenth Day (Friday Jun 19) Moratorium 
June 18th (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through June 22nd (Mon) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
Independence Day (Saturday Jul 4) Moratorium  
July 1st (Wed) 00:00 a.m. through July 7th (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
Labor Day (Monday Sep 7) Moratorium 
September 3rd (Thu) 00:00 a.m. through September 8th (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
  
Election Day (Tuesday Nov 3) Moratorium 
November 2nd (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through November 4th (Wed) 06:01 a.m.  Local Time 
 
Veteran’s Day (Wednesday Nov 11) Moratorium 
November 9th (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through November 12th (Thu) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
Thanksgiving (Thursday Nov 26) Moratorium 
November 23rd (Mon) 00:00 a.m. through December 1st (Tue) 06:01 a.m. Local Time 
 
Christmas (Friday Dec 25) / New Year’s (Friday Jan 1, 2027) Moratorium 
December 18th (Fri) 2025 00:00 a.m. through January 4th (Mon) 2026 06:01 a.m. Local Time  
  

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENTATION IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT OBLIGATE FRONTIER TO 
PROVIDE SERVICES IN THE MANNER DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT. FRONTIER RESERVES THE RIGHT AS ITS SOLE OPTION 
TO MODIFY OR REVISE THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT AT ANY TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. IN NO EVENT SHALL 
FRONTIER OR ITS AGENTS, EMPLOYEES, DIRECTORS, OFFICERS, REPRESENTATIVES OR SUPPLIERS BE LIABLE UNDER 
CONTRACT, WARRANTY, TORT (INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO NEGLIGENCE OF FRONTIER), OR ANY OTHER LEGAL 
THEORY, FOR ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS CONTENTS, EVEN IF ADVISED OF 
THE POSSIBLITY OF SUCH DAMAGES. 


